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Name

Deeper Than Love

No Cuttin' Loose

All T Want Is You

Richest One

Wild Texas Wind

The Low Spark Of High-Heeled Boys
Cruise Control

Before We Came to Our Senses
Little Piece Of History

Desperate Men Do Desperate Things
Kind Of Everything

Running Kind

The Turtle

Time
2:52
3:22
2:11
5:59
4:43
6:54
4:12
3:21
4:29
4:22
3:38
3:23

5:40

Ap 6 2017 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 55 minutes, 344.4 MB

Album

An American in Texas

The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...
Monte Warden

Swim Away

You Drive Me Crazy
Running From Ghosts

No Strangers

Before the World Was Made
World Of Strangers

Austin Skyline

Kind Of Everything

Deep Fantastic Blue

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Uncle Walt's Band

James Cotton

Monte Warden

Toni Price

The Flyin' A's

Van Wilks

Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
Zoe Muth

Jimmy LaFave

Jeff Talmadge

Darden Smith

Dupree



