

Ap 6 2017 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 55 minutes, 344.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Deeper Than Love	2:52 An American in Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
2 No Cuttin' Loose	3:22 The Alligator Records 20th Annivers	sary James Cotton
3 All I Want Is You	2:11 Monte Warden	Monte Warden
4 Richest One	5:59 Swim Away	Toni Price
5 Wild Texas Wind	4:43 You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's
6 The Low Spark Of High-Heeled Boys	6:54 Running From Ghosts	Van Wilks
7 Cruise Control	4:12 No Strangers	Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
8 Before We Came to Our Senses	3:21 Before the World Was Made	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
9 Little Piece Of History	4:29 World Of Strangers	Zoe Muth
10 Desperate Men Do Desperate Things	4:22 Austin Skyline	Jimmy LaFave
11 Kind Of Everything	3:38 Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
12 Running Kind	3:23 Deep Fantastic Blue	Darden Smith
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree